AVAILABLE SIZES
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
Safety and Electrical Symbol Labels
Introducing
EET-SL-V-4
Label Length
(mm)
Label Length

•	Operating Temperature :
-30°C to +120°C and -22°F to +248°F
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•	Technical Data Sheet : TTDS-205
AVAILABLE SIZES
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
Safety and Electrical Symbol Labels
ESSW Safety Labels
Introducing
The ESSW safety and warning labels are made with pressure sensitive adhesive. They
are suitable for labeling electrical tools, apparatuses and installations. The available
printed symbols are protected by lamination to resist abrasion and aggressive fluids.
ESSW Safety Labels
 Ordering Description  Length of each side (mm) Length of each side
(inches) Graphic
 ESSW1-025   25.00  0.984
 ESSW1-050W   50.00  1.968
 ESSW1-100W   100.00  3.937
 ESSW1-200   200.00  7.874
 ESSW30-025   25.00  0.984
 ESSW30-050   50.00  1.968
 ESSW30-100   100.00  3.937
 ESSW30-200   200.00  7.874
 ESSW-80-025   25.00  0.984
 ESSW80-050   50.00  1.968
EESW 10 105
Width (105.00 mm)
Label Type
Product Family